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Freeski Championships at Aspen
Snowmass
Feb 6, 2018 (Tue) (U1016) (U1014)

HALFPIPE RUNORDER ALL RUNS
Head Judge
Chief of Scoring
T.D.

HalfPipel Run 1
Female/Male
Snowmass

Date:
Time:

Entrants
(By HalfPipel Run-order)
Freeski Championship

Feb 4,
5:34 pm

2018 (Sun)

Gp

Rep

19002 BENDIXEN, Laur
29017 SURRIDGE, Ava

19009 CRICK,Lachlan
29019 HODGSON, Dawso
39015 MAYTHAM, Chace
49013 WALLIS, Reagan
59012 GANLEY, Jack
69000 GIONFRIDDO, No
79030 FEINBERG, Tris
89016 BAXTER,Liam
99031 BARROS, Chase
109023 MORRIS, Eugene
119001 BONENBERGER, A
129024 DIAMOND-TOPEL
139003 MCDONALD, Max

S 82
FFemale 2 2 2

jWinfree 2018.01,

H H2

Male 12 12 13 13

F15
FVt

M15
M17
M17
M17
M17
M15
M15
M17
M17
M15
M13
M17
M15

1
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Bre
Vai

Vai
Asp
Asp
Vai
Vai
Bre
Asp
Ste
T S
No
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Vai
No

B
1
1
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